          12V Lithium Battery Pack
Model Voltage(V) Capacity(mAh) Max.charge/discharge
 current(mA) Case Switch Led Indicator Connector Dimensions
(mm:T*W*L)
LA1202200PA 12 2200 1100 Plastic on/off red  DC 23*60*100
LA1204400PA 12 4400 2200 Plastic on/off red  DC 28*85*148
LA1204400BP 12 4400 2200 BP on/off red  DC 22*70*135
LA1206600BP 12 6600 2500 BP on/off red  DC 39*70*106
LA1208800BP 12 8800 2500 BP on/off red  DC 40*70*135
LA1210000BP 12 10000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 40*70*135
LA1211000BP 12 11000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*117
 LA 1214000BP 12 14000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*135
LA 1216000BP 12 16000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*154
LA 1218000BP 12 18000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*172
LA1220000BP 12 20000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*190
LA1230000BP 12 30000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*280
LA12240000BP 12 40000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*355
LA12250000BP 12 50000 2500 BP on/off red  DC 59*70*445
LA1202200PV 12 2200 1100 PVC NA NA DC 19*70*56
LA1204400PV 12 4400 2200 PVC NA NA DC 35*70*64
LA1206600PV 12 6600 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*64
LA1208800PV 12 8800 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*83
LA1211000PV 12 11000 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*101
LA1213000PV 12 14000 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*119
LA1215000PV 12 16000 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*138
LA1218000PV 12 18000 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*156
LA1220000PV 12 20000 2500 PVC NA NA DC 51*70*175